Sij.

Nimi
Team Tarppi

Ruskapunkkarit

Team Lahna

NHR

Vakaset

Kippari

Lehto Arto
Lammi Aimo
Hannula Ensio

Ronko Arto
Koskinen Markus
Huhtala Pasi

Pitkanen Janne
Latvala Juhani
Uusitupa Kari

Hautanen Mikko
Noukkala Mika
Rajala Jukka

Vanhatupa Tapani
Haapakoski Jukka
Puro Mikko

Saalis Yhteensa Pisteet

29541
31100
9666

16265
27833
6415

20986
9158
4080

1353
1129
27455

2030
14237
0

70307

50513

34224

29937

16267

10



